Power Tools 1
Products Page
Power Tool For Big Bone 4
Power Tool For Small Bone 18
Orthopedic Power Tools 22
Accessories 26
CONTENTS

OPM500
OPM-MP
Order Code
PJDB002
*Power tools excluded
Sterilization Case
For Power Tools
N SERIES ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
POWER TOOL FOR BIG BONE
OPM5-2001
Canulate Drill Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM52001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM52001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM52001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM5-3011
Acetabular Reaming Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM53011 1.0-8.1mm 0-300 rpm
OPM53011 1.0-8.1mm 0-300 rpm
OPM5-1001
Bone Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM51001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM11021 / 0-1200 rpm
OPM5-2001
K Wire
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM16003 2.0-3.2mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM16002 1.5-2.5mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM16001 0.8-1.8mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM5-S011
Oscillating Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S011 / 0-1800 rpm
OPM5-S091
Cranial Mill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S091 / 0-36000 rpm
OPM5-4011
Cranial Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S091 / 0-36000 rpm
OPM5-S071
TPLO Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S071 / 0-16000 rpm
OPM5-S031
Reciprocating Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S031 / 0-14000 rpm
OPM5-S032
Sternum Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S032 / 0-14000 rpm
Multiple functions in one wide range of applications.
Oucik replacement of adapters, convenient and speedy.
Suitable for joint, trauma, neurosurgery and intracardiac
surgery; Applicable components consist of canulate drill

» »POWER TOOL FOR BIG BONE POWER TOOL FOR BIG BONE
Acetabular Reaming Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-3511 0-300 rpm
OPM-PD
N SERIES ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS N SERIES ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
Accept customization of
various brands interface
Order Code
OPM3511
Order Code
OPM3521
Order Code
OPM3531
Cranial Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-4511 0-800 rpm
OPM-PDBone Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-1501(2) 0-1200 rpm
OPM-PD
Detachable drill chuckBone Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-1501(1) 0-1200 rpm
OPM-PD
Canulate Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-2511(2) 0-600 rpm
OPM-2512(3) 0-1000 rpm
OPM-PD
Detachable drill chuck
Canulate Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-2511(1) 0-1000 rpm
OPM-PD
Oscillating Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-1511 0-18000 rpm
OPM-PS
Reciprocating Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-3531 0-14000 rpm
OPM-PS
Sternum Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-3532 0-14000 rpm
OPM-PS
Accessories
Accessory
Description

Multifunctional
Handpiece
Order Code
OPM100
OPM-MP
Order Code
PJDB005
*Power tools excluded
Sterilization For
Multifunctional System
OPM1-2001
Canulate Drill Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM52001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM52011 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM52021 0.8-7.9mm 0-1000 rpm
OPM1-3011
Acetabular Reaming Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM53011 1.0-8.1mm 0-300 rpm
OPM53021 1.0-8.1mm 0-300 rpm
OPM1-1001
Bone Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM51001 0.8-7.9mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM11021 / 0-1200 rpm
OPM1-6001
K Wire
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM16003 2.0-3.2mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM16002 1.5-2.5mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM16001 0.8-1.8mm 0-1200 rpm
OPM1-S011
Oscillating Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S011 / 0-1800 rpm
OPM1-S091
Cranial Mill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S091 / 0-36000 rpm
OPM1-4011
Cranial Drill
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM14011 / 0-800 rpm
OPM1-S071
TPLO Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S071 / 0-16000 rpm
OPM1-S031
Reciprocating Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S031 / 0-14000 rpm
OPM1-S032
Sternum Saw
Adapter
Item Code Gripping Range Speed
OPM1S032 / 0-14000 rpm
Multiple functions in one wide range of applications.
Oucik replacement of adapters, convenient and speedy.
Suitable for joint, trauma, neurosurgery and intracardiac
surgery; Applicable components consist of canulate drill

N SERIES ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
Bone Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-1001 0-1200 rpm
OPM-PD
POWER TOOL FOR BIG BONE
N SERIES ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
Acetabular Reaming Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-3013 0-300 rpm
OPM-PD
Accept customization of
various brands interface
Order Code
OPM-3011
Order Code
OPM-3021
Order Code
OPM-3031
Canulate Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-2011(1) 0-1000 rpm
OPM-PDBone Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-1001(2) 0-1200 rpm
OPM-PD
Detachable drill chuckBone Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-1001(1) 0-1200 rpm
OPM-PD
Oscillating Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-1011 0-180000 rpm
OPM-PS
Reciprocating Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-3031 0-14000 rpm
OPM-PS
Canulate Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-2011(2) 0-600 rpm
OPM-2011(3) 0-1000 rpm
OPM-PD
Detachable drill chuck
Sternum Saw
Order Code Speed
OPM-3032 0-14000 rpm
OPM-PS
Cranial Drill
Order Code Speed
OPM-4011 0-800 rpm
OPM-PD
Handpiece
Order Code
OPM-101

Power Line
OPM-PD Micro Medical Electric Spine Dril
Order Code
PJDB010
*Power tools excluded
Sterilization Case
For Power Tools
Ø1
Ø1
Ø2
Ø2
Ø3
Ø3
Ø4
Ø4
Ø5
Ø5
Order Code
MZ100
ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
MICRO MEDICAL ELECTRIC SPINE DRILL
Order Code
PJDB011
*Power tools excluded
Sterilization Case
For Power Tools
Order Code Power Voltage Speed
OPM-1511(H) 12V 0-16000 cpm
Size 8mm 10mm 12mm 15mm 18mm
20mm 21mm 24mm 27mm 30mm 33mm
OPM-PS Electric Saw- TPLO Saw
Handpiece
Saw Blades
Spanner
Accessory
Description
Charger
Order Code
PJDC0120
PJCG007
Battery Aseptic
Transfer Kit
Battery
PJBS001
PJYS002Accessories
PJXD007
www.orthopromed.com24 www.orthopromed.com 25
» »ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
ORTHOPEDIC POWER TOOLS
Autopsy Saw
Order Code Power Voltage Speed
OPM-4041J 12V 0-16000 cpm
Spanner
Order Code
PJBS002
Size
Ø52
Size
Ø43
Size
Ø64
Handpiece
Power Line
Power Source console
Control cabinet
connet handpiece
Plaster Saw
Order Code Power Voltage Speed
OPM-4041 110V 0-13000 cpm
OPM-4042 220V 0-13000 cpm
Strong power, fast cutting, safe working, low noise.
Spanner
Order Code
PJBS002